Features
• Both inlet and outlet connections are
cast integral with body to permit easy
inspection and servicing without
disconnecting piping.
• Beveled seats lapped for optimum
performance.
• SS spring for optimum corrosion

0025 - 25 psig
0300 - 300 psig
Model Number/Order Guide
Kunkle Safety and Relief Products
Copyright © 2005 Tyco Flow Control. All rights reserved. KUKMC-0376
11
Models 19, 19M, 20, 20M, 20P, 20MP, 200A and 200H
Model - Orifice Variation 01 02 03 04 05 06 01 01 02 03 03 04 04
19-C, 20-C, 20P-C 1/2” x 1/2” (3/4”) X X X X X X
19-D, 20-D, 20P-D 3/4” x 3/4” X X X X
200A-D 3/4” x 3/4” X
200H-D 3/4” x 3/4” X X X X
19-E, 20-E, 20P-E 1” x 1” X X X X
200A-E 1” x 1” X
200H-E 1” x 1” X X X X
19-F, 20-F, 20P-F 11/4” x 11/4” X X X X
200A-F 11/4” x 11/4” X
200H-F 11/4” x 11/4” X X X X
19-G, 20-G, 20P-G 11/2” x 11/2” X X X X
200A-G 11/2” x 11/2” X
200H-G 11/2” x 11/2” X X X X
19-H, 20-H, 20P-H 2” x 2” X X X X
200H-H 2” x 2” X X X X
19-J, 19M-J, 20J, 20P-J, 20M-J, 20MP-J 21/2” x 21/2” X X X X
19-K, 19M-K, 20-K, 20P-K, 20M-K, 20MP-K 3” x 3” X X X X
1 /
2”
M
al
e
x
3 /
4”
F
em
al
e
1 /
2”
M
al
e
x
1 /
2”
F
em
al
e
1 /
2”
F
em
al
e
x
3 /
4”
F
em
al
e
1 /
2”
F
em
al
e
x
1 /
2”
F